RADIAN SERIES
RECTIFIER MODULES & SHELVES
DESCRIPTION
RECTIFIER MODULES
  MODEL
   RPCP48/22 48VDC 54.4V 22A
   RPCP24/33 24VDC 27.2V 33A
   RPCP12/50 12VDC 13.6V 50A
   RPCM48/15 48VDC 54.4V 15A
   RPCM24/25 24VDC 27.2V 25A
   RPCM12/45 12VDC 13.6V 45A
   RPCG48/8 48VDC 54.4V  8A
   RPCG24/15 24VDC 27.2V 15A
   RPCG12/27 12VDC 13.6V 27A
19-INCH SHELVES
    MODEL           HEIGHT       DEPTH
TPCMR1U3   1U (1.72”)   11.56” 3 TPCM/TPCG     C14
TPCPR1U3A   1U (1.72”)   12.66”        3 TPCP Term. Blk.